Nak Emkv Vtelokes (Donations)

LEGACY GIVING PROGRAM DONATION FORM

The College of the Muscogee Nation (CMN) is designated as the institution of higher education for the Muscogee (Creek) Nation emphasizing native culture, values, language, and self-determination. Each year in support of our mission, CMN continues to advance our goals of expanding student services/scholarships, capital improvements, faculty development, and Mvskoke language revitalization.

Our primary focus is to support Muscogee (Creek) and other members of federally recognized tribes as students in their higher education endeavor with appropriate support services and scholarships. The college will provide a positive learning environment with contributions to our capital improvement campaign to develop the CMN campus as a monument to our ancestors. We strive to maintain exemplary academic programs and instructional quality by encouraging faculty development and retaining qualified tribal citizens on staff. Through visionary leadership, CMN is developing groundbreaking methods and leading the nation with our efforts to revitalize the Mvskoke language. The CMN Legacy Giving Program was established to facilitate our donation requests to meet these goals. Mvto (Thank you).

Submit your gift online or send checks made payable to: College of the Muscogee Nation, 2170 Raven Circle, Okmulgee, OK 74447

Name:	
Addres	38:
City	State/Zip
Email:	Phone:
	Unrestricted Donation: to be designated by CMN to support a single, or a combination of the four goal areas of student scholarships/services, capital improvements, faculty development, and Mvskoke language revitalization.
	Amount:
	Restricted Donation: may be designated by the donor to support a single, or a combination of the four goal areas, or other.
	Student Scholarships/Services Capital Improvements
	Amount: Amount:
_	Faculty Development Mvskoke Language Revitalization
	Amount: Amount:
	Other (Please Describe):
	Amount:

The College of the Muscogee Nation is a tribal government, non-profit, independent agency qualified under Section 7871 (a) of the Internal Revenue Service Code. This status is only afforded to federally recognized tribes and authorizes tribes to be treated as States for the purposes of income, estate, and gift tax deductions for charitable contributions, among other provisions. All contributions to the College of the Muscogee Nation are fully taxed deductible using MCN Tax ID # 73-093218 to the extent allowed by law.